Position

DirectorLibraryServices
LibraryPage
LibraryPage

Librarianl

LibraryPage
LibraryPage

Librarianl

Other Positions Held County

Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County

Placer County

Department

LIB-County Library
LIB-County Library
LIB-County Library
LIB-County Library
LIB-County Library
LIB-County Library
LIB-County Library

Total Wages

$140,834
$1,263
$611
$562
$448
$446
$322

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$47,311
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



