Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
DirectorLibraryServices		Placer County	LIB-County Library	\$140,834	\$47,311
LibraryPage		Placer County	LIB-County Library	\$1,263	\$0
LibraryPage		Placer County	LIB-County Library	\$611	\$0
LibrarianI		Placer County	LIB-County Library	\$562	\$0
LibraryPage		Placer County	LIB-County Library	\$448	\$0
LibraryPage		Placer County	LIB-County Library	\$446	\$0
LibrarianI		Placer County	LIB-County Library	\$322	\$0